
Attachment G 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT G – SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT 
 

Albion Environmental, Inc. 
Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3000*3427 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 1 of 1 

 
SA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing 

Approval 

SA/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 
SA Total 

SA N/A /  
October 9, 2017 

Original Amount: $48,090 
Original Term:  October 15, 2017 to October 15, 2018 $48,090 

Amendment No. 1 February 6, 2018 / 
February 21, 2018 

Increased Amount by $59,931 
Extended Term to October 15, 2019 

Replaced Pricing Sheet 
$108,021 

Amendment No. 2 October 8, 2019 / 
October 15, 2019 

Increase Amount by $116,081 
Extended Term to December 31, 2020 
Updated Hourly Rates/Pricing Sheet 

$224,102 

Amendment No. 3 Pending / 
Pending 

Increase Amount by $226,293 
No Term Extension 

Update Hourly Rates/Pricing Sheet 
$450,395 



 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank 




